The CONSTRUCTION OF A BOREHOLE, 12M ELEVATED STORAGE TANK (5M3),
EQUIPPED WITH AN ELECTRIC PUMP AT THE REGIONAL DELEGATION OF ECONOMY, PLANNING AND

REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT (MINEPAT) NORTH WEST REGION.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 15 000 000 FCFA (Fifteen million FCFA).

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Caineroonian enterprises that are in

compliance with the Cameroon laws.

6. Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2020 Public